
2009-2010 Královéhradecký kraj

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 14 6079 0,002336 100000 234 99805 8078355 80,78

1 2 6093 0,000328 99766 33 99750 7978550 79,97

2 0 5863 0,000000 99734 0 99734 7878800 79,00

3 0 5506 0,000000 99734 0 99734 7779066 78,00

4 0 5227 0,000000 99734 0 99734 7679333 77,00

5 0 5028 0,000000 99734 0 99734 7579599 76,00

6 0 4916 0,000000 99734 0 99734 7479865 75,00

7 0 4813 0,000000 99734 0 99734 7380132 74,00

8 0 4773 0,000000 99734 0 99734 7280398 73,00

9 0 4748 0,000000 99734 0 99734 7180664 72,00

10 0 4720 0,000000 99734 0 99734 7080931 71,00

11 0 4718 0,000000 99734 0 99734 6981197 70,00

12 0 4805 0,000000 99734 0 99734 6881463 69,00

13 0 4918 0,000000 99734 0 99734 6781730 68,00

14 0 5121 0,000135 99734 13 99727 6681996 67,00

15 1 5667 0,000286 99720 29 99706 6582269 66,01

16 5 6303 0,000438 99692 44 99670 6482563 65,03

17 2 6569 0,000510 99648 51 99623 6382893 64,05

18 3 6665 0,000426 99597 42 99576 6283271 63,09

19 2 6738 0,000258 99555 26 99542 6183695 62,11

20 1 6844 0,000196 99529 20 99519 6084153 61,13

21 1 6997 0,000070 99510 7 99506 5984633 60,14

22 0 7027 0,000093 99503 9 99498 5885127 59,15

23 1 7086 0,000191 99493 19 99484 5785629 58,15

24 3 7266 0,000329 99474 33 99458 5686145 57,16

25 3 7236 0,000402 99442 40 99422 5586687 56,18

26 3 7187 0,000325 99402 32 99386 5487265 55,20

27 1 7221 0,000223 99369 22 99358 5387880 54,22

28 1 7306 0,000260 99347 26 99334 5288522 53,23

29 3 7668 0,000345 99321 34 99304 5189187 52,25

30 5 8280 0,000461 99287 46 99264 5089883 51,26

31 4 8813 0,000547 99241 54 99214 4990619 50,29

32 4 9174 0,000496 99187 49 99162 4891404 49,31

33 5 9389 0,000289 99138 29 99124 4792242 48,34

34 2 9534 0,000356 99109 35 99092 4693118 47,35

35 1 9492 0,000464 99074 46 99051 4594027 46,37

36 9 9020 0,000543 99028 54 99001 4494976 45,39

37 5 8323 0,000549 98974 54 98947 4395975 44,42

38 3 7871 0,000554 98920 55 98892 4297028 43,44

39 2 7645 0,000479 98865 47 98841 4198136 42,46

40 6 7374 0,000389 98818 38 98798 4099294 41,48

41 5 7029 0,000831 98779 82 98738 4000496 40,50

42 3 6867 0,001082 98697 107 98644 3901758 39,53

43 16 6933 0,001286 98590 127 98527 3803114 38,57

44 7 7143 0,001512 98463 149 98389 3704587 37,62

45 12 7313 0,001708 98315 168 98231 3606199 36,68

46 11 7191 0,001187 98147 116 98088 3507968 35,74

47 11 6781 0,001458 98030 143 97959 3409880 34,78

48 5 6443 0,001824 97887 179 97798 3311921 33,83

49 19 6331 0,002434 97709 238 97590 3214123 32,90

50 21 6457 0,002813 97471 274 97334 3116534 31,97

51 20 6796 0,002966 97197 288 97052 3019200 31,06

52 17 7356 0,002585 96908 250 96783 2922148 30,15

Ženy  Females



2009-2010 Královéhradecký kraj

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex
Ženy  Females

53 21 7943 0,003037 96658 294 96511 2825365 29,23

54 29 8293 0,003242 96364 312 96208 2728854 28,32

55 40 8338 0,004029 96052 387 95858 2632645 27,41

56 26 8399 0,004274 95665 409 95460 2536787 26,52

57 48 8524 0,004486 95256 427 95042 2441327 25,63

58 37 8657 0,005138 94829 487 94585 2346284 24,74

59 53 8607 0,006402 94341 604 94039 2251699 23,87

60 64 8487 0,006675 93737 626 93425 2157660 23,02

61 64 8661 0,006813 93112 634 92795 2064235 22,17

62 53 8843 0,006973 92477 645 92155 1971441 21,32

63 54 8334 0,006954 91833 639 91513 1879286 20,46

64 71 7580 0,008112 91194 740 90824 1787772 19,60

65 61 7340 0,009242 90454 836 90036 1696948 18,76

66 81 7046 0,010406 89618 933 89152 1606912 17,93

67 66 6311 0,011468 88686 1017 88177 1517760 17,11

68 79 5811 0,013033 87669 1143 87097 1429583 16,31

69 80 5455 0,014264 86526 1234 85909 1342486 15,52

70 80 5048 0,016095 85292 1373 84605 1256577 14,73

71 85 4746 0,017762 83919 1491 83174 1171971 13,97

72 91 4582 0,019599 82429 1616 81621 1088798 13,21

73 100 4432 0,022054 80813 1782 79922 1007177 12,46

74 105 4398 0,023841 79031 1884 78089 927255 11,73

75 124 4426 0,027308 77147 2107 76093 849166 11,01

76 129 4440 0,031266 75040 2346 73867 773073 10,30

77 170 4387 0,035563 72694 2585 71401 699206 9,62

78 179 4380 0,041932 70108 2940 68639 627805 8,95

79 202 4279 0,047946 67169 3220 65558 559167 8,32

80 249 3993 0,054536 63948 3487 62204 493609 7,72

81 221 3737 0,062458 60461 3776 58573 431404 7,14

82 258 3449 0,071862 56684 4073 54648 372832 6,58

83 276 3154 0,082110 52611 4320 50451 318184 6,05

84 314 2863 0,094041 48291 4541 46020 267733 5,54

85 283 2537 0,107677 43750 4711 41394 221712 5,07

86 285 2220 0,123228 39039 4811 36634 180318 4,62

87 291 1897 0,140915 34228 4823 31817 143685 4,20

88 256 1556 0,160971 29405 4733 27038 111868 3,80

89 197 1114 0,183635 24672 4531 22406 84830 3,44

90 144 685 0,209142 20141 4212 18035 62423 3,10

91 92 386 0,237713 15929 3786 14035 44389 2,79

92 65 257 0,269543 12142 3273 10506 30353 2,50

93 65 236 0,304781 8869 2703 7518 19847 2,24

94 63 240 0,343506 6166 2118 5107 12330 2,00

95 78 211 0,385704 4048 1561 3267 7223 1,78

96 56 160 0,431237 2487 1072 1951 3955 1,59

97 38 104 0,479811 1414 679 1075 2005 1,42

98 20 73 0,530950 736 391 540 930 1,26

99 18 49 0,583971 345 202 244 389 1,13

100 8 66 0,637978 144 92 98 145 1,01

101 9 5 0,691871 52 36 34 47 0,91

102 2 6 0,744384 16 12 10 13 0,82

103 0 3 0,794162 4 3 2 3 0,74

104 1 1 0,839864 1 1 0 1 0,66

105 0 0 1,000000 0 0 0 0 0,50


